:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9796573

Aug 23, 2024 - 03:15 (UTC)

In epoch 306,142 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543901 - 0.018891320 ETH®
50.42 USD

2 543902 - 0.018778055 ETH&®
50.12 USD

3 543903 - 0.187693228 ETH®
500.99 USD

4 543904 - 0.018865376 ETH®
50.35 USD

S 543905 - 0.018822044 ETH®
50.24 USD

6 543906 - 0.018906062 ETH®
50.46 USD

7 543907 - 0.018924488 ETH®
50.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9796573
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/306142
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543901
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543902
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543903
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543904
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543905
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543906
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543907
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Validator Id

943908

943910

543911

943912

943913

543916

943917

943940

543941

Validator Id

372643

Amount

- 0.018808749
50.20 USD

- 0.018780643
50.12 USD

- 0.018873936
50.37 USD

- 0.018857348
50.33 USD

- 0.018874600
50.38 USD

- 0.019154499
51.12 USD

- 0.064895639
173.22 USD

- 0.019048676
50.84 USD

- 0.019106285
50.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045013233
120.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543908
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543910
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543911
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543912
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543913
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543916
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543917
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543940
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543941
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/372643

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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